 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:  SLW4470-xx/RH2-xnnnx Series
 Document No.:  HUW0724102-01A
 Date of issue:  December 28, 2007
Page 1 of 9
Technical Specification
of
1.27µm-1.61µm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module

 Date of issue:  December 28, 2007
Page 5 of 9
7. Ordering Information
Part number Pin assignment Connector type Flange type
(hole pitch)
SLW4470-QS/RH2-xnnnx
Type A
SC/ Angled PC Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLW4470-QN/RH2-xnnnx Flangeless
SLW4470-XS/RH2-xnnnx No connector Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLW4470-XN/RH2-xnnnx Flangeless
Channel (-xnnnx) λp@25°C Range
-K605A 1270nm ±2nm
-K605B ±3nm
-K240A 1290nm ±2nm
-K240B ±3nm
-J885A 1310nm ±2nm
-J885B ±3nm
-J540A 1330nm ±2nm
-J540B ±3nm
-J205A 1350nm ±2nm
-J205B ±3nm
-H885A 1370nm ±2nm
-H885B ±3nm
-H570A 1390nm ±2nm
-H570B ±3nm
-H260A 1410nm ±2nm
-H260B ±3nm
-G965A 1430nm ±2nm
-G965B ±3nm
-G675A 1450nm ±2nm
-G675B ±3nm
-G390A 1470nm ±2nm
-G390B ±3nm
-G120A 1490nm ±2nm
-G120A ±3nm
-F850A 1510nm ±2nm
-F850B ±3nm
-F590A 1530nm ±2nm
-F590B ±3nm
-F340A 1550nm ±2nm
-F340B ±3nm
-F095A 1570nm ±2nm
-F095B ±3nm
-E855A 1590nm ±2nm
-E855B ±3nm
-E620A 1610nm ±2nm
-E620B ±3nm
 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:  SLW4470-xx/RH2-xnnnx Series
 Document No.:  HUW0724102-01A
 Date of issue:  December 28, 2007
Page 6 of 9
8. Precaution